
ANNEXURE -A 
Item wise break up of the total land used for project 

 

Date:           (Signature of User Agency)  

Place            Office Seal........................... 

Sr. 
No 

Particula
rs 

Name of Forest 
Strip Land 

Length in Mts. Width in Mts Area in Sqmts Total Area 
in ha. 

Nos. of 
trees to be 
felled in 
Forest 
Land 

Remarks 
Forest Land Non-

Forest 
Land 

 
 
 
1 
 
 
 
 
 

permission 
for Laying 
Gas Pipe 
line in 
favour of 
Torrent Gas 
Pvt Ltd on 
various 
strip of 
Forest 
Range 
Patiala and 
Nabha 
under forest 
Division 
Patiala, 
Punjab.  
 

1. Mall road RD 
Bus stand to 
19no Phatak 
R/S 

2. G.T.B Market 
to Nabha road 
Lights Patiala 

3. Patiala-Nabha 
road 3.800 to 
6.400 R/S 

4. Old P.N.C RD 
Bhakhra Pull 
to Uchha Pull 
rouni R/s 

5. PF IIIrd 
Uchha pull 
Rouni to 
Boundry 
Patiala range 

6. PF IIIrd RD 
157 to 177 R/d  

430 x  
Pit area 
2 x2x5 
 
 
2750 X  
Pit area 
14 x2x5) 
 
2605 X 
 
 
2540 X 
 
 
 
 
7215 X 
 
 
 
6500 X 

0.80= 
 
 
 
0.80 = 
 
 
 
0.80 = 
 
 
0.80 = 
 
 
 
0.80 = 
 
 
0.80 = 
 
 
Total 

344  
 
20 
 
2280 
 
140 
 
2084  
 
 
2032 
 
 
 
5772  
 
 
5200 
  
 
17872 Sqm 
 
Or say 
1.78  Ha  
 

0  Sqm 1.78 ha    


